
POLSD Temporary Bus Routes 

Every Monday and Thursday Starting April 6th  
AS OF 4/4/2020 

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE.   

Please be at your stop 5 minutes before scheduled 
**TIMES MAY CHANGE BASED ON NEED** 

 
Roxanne 

 

Depart from DW at 11:15 

 

11:20   North end of Port Orford Loop - 

Silver Springs & Zumwalt Lane. 
**Meet the bus at Silver Spring by the Auto Shop, 

bus will be in parking lot.    

 

11:22  Mill Pond Rd  
 

11:24  Bottom of Hensley Hill  
 

11:26  25th and Jackson  
(Bus will stop on Jackson)  

 

11:30  Madrona RV  
(Bus will stop on Madrona)  

 

11:40   Sixes River Rd  
 

Return to DW 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jacque 

Depart DW at 11:30 

 

11:35 Cemetery  
 

11:35   Hubbards Cr.  
 

11:40  Sea Crest Motel (MONDAY ONLY) 

 

11:40  Shoreline Motel  
 

11:45  Laudromat  
 

11:45 Paradise and Arizona 

 

11:45  Geer Circle  
 

11:50  Silver Butte Rd. 
 

12:00  Cape Blanco  
 

12:05  Crystal Creek  
 

12:05  PHS  
 

Return to DW 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Polly 

Depart DW at 11:15 

 

11:20  Nicholson Dr.  
 

11:25  Sixes Hill  
 

11:30  Mile Marker 293  
 

11:30  Nursery Ln  
 

11:40  Floras Lake  
 

  

Deana 

 

Depart DW at 11:15 

 

11:45  Bandon Well  
 

11:45  Driveway before 101 Arts  
 

11:50  Bono Rd  
 

11:50  Longs - Hwy 101 

 

Return to DW 

11:45  Cope Lane  
 

11:50  Langlois Church  

 

Return to DW 

 

 

 


